Zawody ptywackie o puchar Prezesa klubu Pletwal Mtawa
Mtawa, 9- - 10-11-2012

Konkurencja 31
2012-11-10 - 14:09

Chtopcow, 50m grzbietowy

11 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja

JEMIELITA OSKAR
MoScicki Jakub
SIEMEK DAMIAN
Hendrych Dawid
Majer Mikotaj
Lipinskii Szymon

oukrwbhpE

Rok ur.

01  Mpks Orka Ciechanéw

01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn
01  Uks Posejdon Puttusk

01 UKP Jedynka Elblag

01 KS Delfin Gdynia

01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn

Czas

35.01
36.64
37.14
38.40
39.02
39.97

Pkt.

269
234
225
204
194
181
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